Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sun Apr 6 8:37:59 2025 / +0000  GMT
 MNPV6-250 : Solar Array Combiner Box (250V)
Price: CAD $389.00
SKU: MNPV6-250
Product Categories: Combiners: Solar & Battery, Shop, Wiring & BOS
Product Tags: array combiner, canada, combiner box, midnite, midnite canada,
midnite mnpv6, midnite solar, mnpv6, mnpv6 combiner, mnpv6-250, mnpv6-250
canada, pv, solar array, solar combiner
Product Page:
Product Summary
The MNPV6-250 solar array combiner box by MidNite Solar. Made in the USA. Use
this for combining 4 or 6 array strings.
Product Description
The MNPV6-250 solar array combiner box by MidNite Solar. Made in the USA.
Enclosure only. Breakers sold separately.
(For 200 and 250 VDC charge controllers) Gray aluminum type 3R rainproof
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 1/2  |
Product data have been exported from - Modern Outpost
Export date: Sun Apr 6 8:37:59 2025 / +0000  GMT
enclosure with insulating dead front, will accept three 300 VDC MidNite Solar
breakers.
Photo shows MNPV6-250 with 3 of the MNEPV 300 volt breakers.
Includes 15 position PV negative bus bar, 14 position ground bus bar, 168 amp Plus
bus bar for 300 volt breakers.
The MNPV6-250 features...
- Powder coated aluminum rainproof type 3R enclosure - Internal plastic dead
front cover - Knock-outs that accept waterproof strain reliefs, conduit, or panel
mount MC type connectors - Knock-outs for lightning arrestors & surge
protection devices - Uses 150VDC & 300VDC breakers, or 600VDC fuses
depending on the model number - ETL listed to UL1741 for use in Canada -
Adaptable for two separate inverters or charge controllers (on certain models) -
Lockable - 34.3 x 20 x 8.9cm / 13.5 x 8 x 3.5" Download the brochure & specs]
Product Attributes
- Dimensions: 1 &times; 1 &times; 1 cm
- Weight: 3 kg
[ Export product details as PDF file has been powered by  WooCommerce PDF & Print  plugin. ] |  Page 2/2  |